Privacy Policy for Mobile Application

1. Introduction

Develop Siberian ("we", "our", or "us") respects the privacy of its users ("you" or "your"). This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you use our Jogo de clicker Application ("the App").

Please read this Privacy Policy carefully. By using the App, you consent to the practices described in this policy. If you do not agree with this policy, please do not access or use our App.

2. Data We Collect

While using our App, we may ask you to provide us with certain personally identifiable information that can be used to contact or identify you. This may include but is not limited to:

Username or unique user ID Email address 3. How We Use Your Data

We use your data to:

Provide, maintain, and improve our App.

Notify you about changes to our App or any products or services we offer.

Respond to your inquiries, and/or other requests or questions.

4. Sharing Of Your Data

We do not sell or trade your information with third parties. We may share your data with affiliates and business partners to whom it is reasonably necessary for operational purposes.

5. Security

We implement various security measures to maintain the safety of your personal information. However, no electronic storage method or data transmission over the internet is 100% secure. While we strive to protect your data, we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

6. Contact Us

If you have any questions regarding this Privacy Policy or your data's security, please contact us at:

Develop Siberian

Email: itdevelopcompanysiberrrian@gmail.com

7. Changes To This Privacy Policy

We may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated revision date.

8. Consent

By using our App, you hereby consent to our Privacy Policy and agree to its Terms and Conditions.

End of Privacy Policy